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OSTERREICHISCHE — POLIZEI-MANNSCHAFTSMEISERSCHAFT 2014
GC GOLFPARK METZENHOF

REHBEIN Jirgen
KIRCHNER Harald

STOLZ Josef

ROHM HERMANN
STOPAINIG Klaus
PICHLER HERMANN
SCHREINER ARNO
FISCHER Friedrich
WAHLMULLER Gerhard
BAUER FRANZ
WAHLMULLER Johannes
SONN GERHARD
LAUNDL WERNER
STIETKA-OGRIS Peter
POTTLER Helmut
SCHROEDING GEORG
BRUNNER BERND
PUFFING Karl

BURIAN Karl

MACK Peter
DOPPELREITER Wolfgang
HUTTER Irene
SCHROFFNER Hanspeter
WINTER Gerit

HUTTER Hermann
REISNER Christian

NOVAK Karl Jun.

08.-09.10.2014

BRUTTOWERTUNG
3 78
9 82
8 82
6 83
-4 83
6 83
8 84
7 85
-4 85
13 87
11 87
8 87
14 87
210 88
10 88
3 89
-8 89
11 90
20 90
10 90
219 90
26 91
210 91
17 92
16 92
19 93
11 93

Golfpark Klopeinersee - Stidkdrnten
Golfclub Schénfeld " Neun "

GC Erzherzog Johann

GC Stark-Linz

GC Erzherzog Johann

GC Lungau

GC Erzherzog Johann

GC Drachenwand St. Lorenz

GC Donau

Golfclub Attersee-Traunsee

GC Donau

Golfclub Lengenfeld

GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim

GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim

GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat

Golf- & Landclub Ennstal WeiRenbach/Liezen
GC Gut Murstatten

GC Erzherzog Johann

Golfclub Leopoldsdorf

GC Stark-Linz

GC Schloss Feistritz - Greencard

GC Féhrenwald

Golfclub Salzburg Eugendorf-Fuschl-Rif
Golfclub Salzburg Eugendorf-Fuschl-Rif
GC Féhrenwald

GC Féhrenwald

Golfclub Guntramsdorf



28

29

30
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53

OSTERREICHISCHE — POLIZEI-MANNSCHAFTSMEISERSCHAFT 2014
GC GOLFPARK METZENHOF

HUBER Gerhard

BREITWIESER GUNTER JOSEF

GUDRNATSCH Karl
RAPP Hannes

TIEBER SEN. ALFRED
BOCK GERALD
SIDERITS Karl
WICHTEL TANJA
NOVAK Karl

KROLL Ernst
JANSCHITZ Manuel
STEININGER Wolfgang
AMTMANN Josef
OBERMULLER Albert
LENZ FRANZ
WEIBENBERGER Ernst
HAUHART Franz
ERHART Rainer
PUCHNER Johannes
PLEYER Erich

BINDER Ewald
BINDER Manfred
UNGER Kurt
POLZGUTTER Ernst
ROCKENSCHAUB Franz

EICHINGER Klaus

08.-09.10.2014

-9

-13

-12

-12

-11

-14

-9

-11

-11

-19

-17

-19

-28

-18

-19

-18

-19

-25

93

93

93

93

93

93

94

95

95

98

98

98

98

100

101

101

103

103

103

104

107

108

109

113

113

125

Golfclub Salzburg Eugendorf-Fuschl-Rif

CELTIC GOLF COURSE- SCHARDING
GC Almenland

GC Schloss Feistritz - Greencard
GC Gut Freiberg

GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat
Golf & Country Club Brunn

GC Spillern

GC Schloss Ebreichsdorf

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Gailtalgolf Karnten

Golf- und Landclub Bayerwald e.V.
GC Donau

Golfpark B6hmerwald

GC SchloB Frauenthal

Golf Club Wien-SiiRenbrunn

Golf Club Bergergut

GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen
Golfclub SternGartl

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
GC Gut Murstatten

Golf & Country Club Brunn
Golfclub Leopoldsdorf

GC Stark-Ansfelden

Golf Club Bergergut

GC Stark-Ansfelden



